SPECIFICATIONS RECEIVER: (MODEL:EP-2501-EA-1Z-CVC)
Input Voltage:
Input Current:
Output power:
Working Frequency:
12-24VDC
4CH×8A max
4CH×(36-108W) max
434MHZ/868MHZ/915MHZ ( optional )
Ordering Information
PRODUCT
REMOTE:  EP-2805R-DIMMER-1Z or
   EP-2805D-DIMMER-1Z
RECIEVER: EP-2501-EA-1Z-CVC
PRINT SEND
EPIC’S EP-2805-DIMMER-1Z REMOTE DIMMER
Speci�er’s Reference
Project
Type
Model No.
Comments or Special Instructions
EP-2805D-DIMMER-1Z is portable rotary RF dimmer with
256 levels logarithmic dimming from 1-100%.
EP-2805R-DIMMER-1Z is wall rotary RF dimmer with 256
levels logarithmic dimming from 1-100%.
Simple and friendly use for dimming and switching ON/OFF
for 1zone controlled.
SPECIFICATIONS SENDER: (MODEL: EP-2810-4Z-RC)
REMOTE:
Operation voltage:
Operation frequency:
EP-2805R-DIMMER-1Z
EP-2805D-DIMMER-1Z
3VDC(CR2032 &CR2025)
434MHZ/868MHZ
Website: www.epiccontrollers.com   Email: sales@controllers.com
EP-RS232-ADVEPICTM GLOBAL SYSTEM
BEYOND THE LIMITS!
EP-RS232-ADVEPICTM GLOBAL SYSTEM
EP-2805R-DIMMER-1Z EP-2805D-DIMMER-1Z